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Risultati SERIE C - 4° giornata Ritorno RISULTATO ARBITRO
   
Red Lock Taverna Clara 7 - 2 LEPRE RAFFAELE
Benverrò Locanda Mario 3 - 6 SCHIRALDI RICCARDO
Colombia Dreams Messi Male F.C. 5 - 5 LEPRE RAFFAELE
I Gigi Corto Circuito 5 - 3 DEPANGHER CARLO
Admira Lampa F.C. 3 - 8 NASEDDU SALVATORE

Classifica SERIE C
SQUADRA P.ti G V N P GF GS DIFF CD

1 Locanda Mario 28 12 9 1 2 71 41 30 200
2 Red Lock 24 12 7 3 2 80 35 45 200
3 Messi Male F.C. 23 13 7 2 4 65 62 3 200
4 Benverrò 20 12 6 2 4 53 47 6 200
5 Taverna Clara 17 12 5 2 5 44 64 -20 200
6 I Gigi 15 12 5 0 7 54 54 0 200
6 Admira 15 12 5 0 7 52 67 -15 200
7 Corto Circuito 11 10 3 2 5 48 48 0 200
8 Colombia Dreams 10 12 2 4 6 47 58 -11 200
9 Lampa F.C. 8 13 2 2 9 48 86 -38 200

CLASSIFICA PORTIERI           SERIE C  
SQUADRA GIOCATORE P.ti 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R 11R

1 Locanda Mario Libero Furian 34 3 2 3 3        
2 Messi Male F.C. Sebastiano Pian 26 3  3         
3 Red Lock Davide Maddalena 25 3 3 3         
4 Admira MICHELE LANZA 24 2 3  3        
5 Lampa F.C. Luca Doronzo 22   2 3        
6 Corto Circuito Stefano Mosca 20 3 3  2        
7 Colombia Dreams SAMIR USEINOVIC 19 3  2         
8 Benverrò FEDERICO FURLAN 18 1 3          
9 Taverna Clara Mattia Cattaruzzi 9 3 3          
9 I Gigi OSCAR OSTROUSKA 9            
9 I Gigi SERGIO COSLOVI 9 3 2          
10 Colombia Dreams LEONEL MONROY LINARES 5  3          
10 Taverna Clara Marcello Gaspa 5            
10 Taverna Clara Mattia Cattaruzzi 5    2        
10 Benverrò STEFANO BAIS 5            
11 I Gigi ANDREA  BARTOLOMEI 3            
11 Red Lock Antonio Albino 3    3        
11 Colombia Dreams BRAYAN ZULUAGA 3            
11 Lampa F.C. Denis Romano 3            
11 Benverrò Giacomo Balanzin 3            

CLASSIFICA GIOCATORI        SERIE C  
SQUADRA GIOCATORE P.ti 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R 11R

1 Red Lock Marco Turcinovich 25   3 3        
2 Corto Circuito Andrea Marrangoni 21  3  3        
3 Taverna Clara Andrea Tedisco 20  2  3        
3 I Gigi MATTEO TAMBURLINI 20 2 1 2         
4 Messi Male F.C. Christian Macor 19  3 3 3        
4 Benverrò EDOARDO CHIERINI 19  2  2        
4 Lampa F.C. Manuel Ursich 19 2 2 3         
5 Colombia Dreams JOHAN SEBASTIAN QUINONES   GOMEZ18 3 1  3        
6 Colombia Dreams LEONEL MONROY LINARES 17  3  3        
6 Locanda Mario Serif Dervic 17 3  2 3        
7 Lampa F.C. Alex Vardabasso 16 3   3        
8 Taverna Clara Alessandro Mangia 15            
9 Messi Male F.C. Marco Borsi 14            
9 Benverrò MATTEO MONARO 14  3  3        
9 I Gigi SORYN SURDULESCU 14 3 2 3         
10 I Gigi DAVIDE MICELI 13 1 3 1 2        
10 Red Lock Luca Coslovich 13  2 2 2        
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11 Locanda Mario Marcello  Floridia 11 1  3         
11 Corto Circuito Sebastian Devide 11 3           
12 Locanda Mario Axel Barzelatto 10            

CLASSIFICA MARCATORI      SERIE C  
SQUADRA GIOCATORE P.ti 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R 11R

1 Red Lock Luca Coslovich 22  2 2 2        
2 Corto Circuito Andrea Marrangoni 20  3  2        
3 Red Lock Marco Turcinovich 19   2 3        
4 Locanda Mario Serif Dervic 18 3  3 3        
5 Benverrò EDOARDO CHIERINI 15  2  2        
5 Messi Male F.C. Simone Trampus 15  3 1 2        
6 Lampa F.C. Alex Vardabasso 14 4   3        
6 Taverna Clara Andrea Tedisco 14  1          
6 Locanda Mario Raffaele Mascolo 14  2  3        
6 Benverrò RUGGERO ESPOSITO 14 5   1        
7 I Gigi MATTEO TAMBURLINI 13   1         
7 I Gigi SORYN SURDULESCU 13 2 1 2 2        
8 Colombia Dreams JOHAN SEBASTIAN QUINONES   GOMEZ11  1  2        
9 Admira DAVIDE CASELLA 10  1          
9 Red Lock Francesco Cortesi 10   2 1        
10 Locanda Mario Andrei Achiricioaei 9 1  1         
10 Messi Male F.C. Christian Macor 9 1  2 1        
10 Corto Circuito Sebastian Devide 9 2           
11 Taverna Clara Alexandru Rotaru 8 2 2          
11 I Gigi DAVIDE MICELI 8  2 1 1        

Trieste, 07/12/2025
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